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World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 186 25 4 25 20 - 25 25 16 16 20 101

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 164 16 25 20 13 25 20 20 9 6 10 02 22 22

DIXON Jake GBR 142 10 16 - 10 11 16 16 25 - 13 253 44 22

CANET Aron SPA 116 20 13 8 11 - 13 - 11 20 - 204 70 26

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 100 - 20 9 16 16 10 11 10 - 0 85 86 16

VIETTI Celestino ITA 86 5 3 7 - 13 11 6 6 4 25 66 100 14

ALDEGUER Fermín SPA 84 3 1 10 6 8 - 8 13 25 7 37 102 2

SALAC Filip CZE 84 13 9 11 7 20 9 3 - 3 9 -8 102 0

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 79 7 8 5 9 10 7 13 - 7 11 29 107 5

LOWES Sam GBR 74 9 6 3 25 1 - 9 5 9 - 710 112 5

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 74 11 5 6 4 - 8 10 8 11 - 1111 112 0

OGURA Ai JPN 64 - - 1 - 7 1 2 20 8 16 912 122 10

ARENAS Albert SPA 59 8 7 4 8 - 0 7 7 2 - 1613 127 5

GARCIA Sergio SPA 58 1 11 - 5 6 6 5 3 - 8 1314 128 1

BALTUS Barry BEL 38 4 0 - 3 9 0 4 4 10 - 415 148 20

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 33 6 0 13 0 3 - 0 1 5 4 116 153 5

ROBERTS Joe USA 32 2 2 0 2 4 4 - 0 13 - 517 154 1

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 19 - 0 16 0 0 2 - - 0 1 -18 167 13

BINDER Darryn RSA 13 0 10 - - - - - 2 1 - -19 173 6

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 13 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 - 5 020 173 0

TULOVIC Lukas GER 12 - - - 1 5 - - 0 0 6 021 174 1

PASINI Mattia ITA 5 - - - - - 5 - - - - -22 181 7
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GUEVARA Izan SPA 3 - - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 3 023 183 2

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 2 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 2 024 184 1

GOMEZ Borja SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 025 186 2

KELLY Sean Dylan USA 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - - - -26 186 0

TORRES Jordi SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - -27 186 0

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 028 186 0

TATAY Carlos SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 - - -29 186 0

SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 -30 186 0

SKINNER Rory GBR 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - 0 031 186 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - -32 186 0

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - -33 186 0

AGIUS Senna AUS 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - -34 186 0

RATO Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 035 186 0

NOZANE Kohta JPN 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 036 186 0

MINAMIMOTO Soichiro JPN 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - - - -37 186 0

HADA Taiga JPN 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 - - -38 186 0

DANIEL Kasma MAL 0 - - - - - 0 0 - - - -39 186 0

RUIZ Yeray SPA 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 040 186 0

SANCHIS David SPA 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - -41 186 0
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